
2524 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 118 

Name 

Tender No: 1541-Item Code: 62030 
Sanitary Towels, Etc 

John Edward Butler (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Location 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

M. & P.A. Brownlee Ltd. 
N. W. Stevens & Co. Ltd. 

Tender No: 1542-Item Code: 64015 
Parts of Footwear 

Name Location 
Artisan Shoes ( 1982) Ltd. Wellington 
Clarks Shoes Ltd. Auckland 
Fabia Products Ltd. Te Kuiti 
Feltex Footwear Wellington 
Feltex Rubber Ltd. Auckland 
Knight Industries Ltd. lnvercargill 
Skellerup Footwear Ltd. Christchurch 
Staples Bros Ward And Co. Ltd. Wellington 
T. J. Davenport & Sons Wellington 
Vita Shoe Co. Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1543-Item Code: 6S005 
Other Headgear & Parts 

Name Location 
Chevalier Equestrian Supplies Ltd. 
Fabri-Cell Developments Ltd. 
Geevon Industries Lid. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Hedda· Hats Ltd. 
Hills Hats Ltd. 
The Hat Factory Ltd. 
Treister & Co. 

Name 

Tender No: 1544-Item Code: 66005 
Umbrellas & Sunshades, Whips & Riding Crops 

Location 
Chevalier Equestrian Supplies Ltd. 
Peros Ltd. 

Auckland 
Napier 

Name 

Tender No: 1545-Item Code: 67005 
Articles of Human Hair,Etc 

Location 
Sirs The Internationals Auckland 

Tender No: 1546-ltem Code: 68005 
Road & Paving Setts,Etc 

Name Location 
Firth Industries Ltd. Auckland 

Tender.No: 1547-ltemCode: 68010 

Amount 
57,800 
34,300 
52,500 

Amount 
5,000 
3,700 

47,800 
98,300 
18,800 
3,400 

14,100 
3,600 

40,800 
25,500 

Amount 
5,800 
8,200 
7,600 

10,300 
38,800 
13,700 
31,600 

Amount 
6,900 

20,300 

Amount 
34,300 

Amount 
121,200 

Grinding Wheels & Discs, Cutting Off Wheels; Diamond 
Segmental Saws Asmay Be Determined 

Name 
Austral Abrasive Products Ltd. 
Carborundum (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Norton Pty Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1548-Item Code: Ex68010 

Amount 
26,100 
3,400 
6,900 

All Goods ofl. C. 68010 Excluding T. I. 68.04.01 l.09H 
Name 
Carborundum (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 

Tender No: 15SO--ltem Code: 68015 

Amount 
33,600 

Other Natural Or Artificial Abrasive Powder, Etc, On A 
Base of Woven Fabric Etc 

Name 
Carborundum (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Charles Palmer & Co. Ltd. 
3M. N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1551-ItemCode: 68020 
Slag Wool, Rock Wool, & Similar Wools, Etc 

Name Location 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1552-Item Code: 68025 

Amount 
24,700 
9,300 

15,500 

Amount 
38,100 

Articles of Pla~tering Materials,Etc,Articles of Cement, 
Articles of Stone, Etc 

Name 
Aakronite N.Z. Ltd. 
Creative Decor Manufacturing Ltd. 
Eapes Kilns Ltd. 
Wmstone Wallboards Ltd. 

LQcation 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Drury 
Auckland 

Amount 
27,500 
24,100 
7,600 

170,300 

Tender No: 1555-Item Code: 69005 
All Goods of I. C. 69005 (Heat Insulating Bricks, Blocks, 

Tiles,Etc.) 
Name 
Kamo Green Refractories Ltd. 
Mcskimming Industries Ltd. 
Winstone Refractories Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Huntly 

Tender No: 1556-Item Code: Ex69005 

Amount 
14,800 
3,400 

18,200 

Goods of I. C. 69005 Excluding Goods of T. H. 69.01/69.02 
Name Location Amount 
A. B. Bricks Ltd. Auckland 24, 700 
Ceramic Pipes (Wgtn) Ltd. Wellin~on 37,000 
Mcskimming Industnes Ltd. Dunedin 24, 700 

Tender No: 1557-Item Code: Ex69015 
Goods of T. I: 69.07.000(Unglazed) 

Name Location 
A. B. Bricks Ltd. Auckland 
Ceramic Pipes (Wgtn) Ltd. Wellington 
H. & R. Johnson (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 
Heritage Ceramics Ltd. Auckland 
Mcskimming Industries Ltd. Dunedin 
South Pacific Ceramics Ltd. Christchurch 
Winstone Clay Products Ltd. Wellington 

Tender No: 1558-Item Code: Ex69015 
Goods of T. I. 69.08.000(Glazed) 

Name Location 
A. B. Bricks Ltd. Auckland 
Ceramic Pipes (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington 
H. & R. Johnson (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 
Heritage Ceramics Ltd. Auckland 
Mcskimming Industries Ltd. Dunedin 
South Pacific Ceramics Ltd. Christchurch 
Winstone Clay Products Ltd. Wellington 

Tender No: 15S9-Item Code: 69025 
Pots,Jars,Etc of Ceramic Materials 

Name 
Crown Lynn Potteries Ltd. 
Mcskimming Industries Ltd. 
Morlynn Industries Ltd. 
N.Z. Insulators Ltd. 
Titian Potteries (1965) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Temuka 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1560-ltem Code: 69035 

Amount 
27,700 
4,200 

31,700 
6,700 

25,800 
4,300 

40,300 

Amount 
14,000 
4,500 

64,600 
6,700 

13,000 
4,300 

33,800 

Amount 
13,800 
34,400 
55,800 

117,800 
13,800 

Cooking Utensils,Tableware Or Porcelain China Or Other 
Kinds of Potter 

Name 
Crown Lynn Potteries Ltd. 
N.Z. Insulators Ltd. 
Orzel Ind Ltd. 
Titian Potteries (1965) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Temuka 
Drury 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1561-ltemCode: 69040 
Other Ceramic Articles 

Name 
A. B. Bricks Ltd 
Argus Heating Ltd. 
Crown Lynn Potteries Ltd. 
Hereford Fine China (Int) Ltd. 
Mcskimming Industries Ltd. 
Morlrnn Industries Ltd 
Moms &James 
N.Z. Insulators Ltd. 
Polygon (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Temuka 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1563-Item Code: Ex70010 

Amount 
46,900 
29,500 
4,300 
3,700 

Amount 
17,200 
3,400 
4,400 

34,300 
25,800 
34,300 
17,100 
54,200 
20,700 

Cast,Rolled,Drawn Or Blown Glass Etc,Excluding That of A 
Kind Used With The Vehicles Specified In Appendix B 

Name Location Amount 
Auckland Glass Co. Ltd. Auckland 22,000 
Hurst & Drake Ltd. . Christchurch 68,300 
James Hardie !ropey Ltd. Auckland 8,200 
Pilkington Brothers (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 43,900 

Tender No: 1564-Item Code: Ex70015 
Rear View Mirrors For Vehicles,Excluding Those of A Kind 

Name 
Used With Thevehicles Specified In Appendix B 

Location 
Repco Manf Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 

Amount 
3,400 


